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MALINENI LAKSHMAIAH WOMEN'S ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Date (Day) 

11.11.2024 
(MONDAY) 

12.11.2024 

(TUESDAY) 

13.11.2024 
(WEDNESDAY) 

14.11.2024 

(THURSDAY) 

15.11.2024 
(FRIDAYn 

CoE 
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Copy to: 

(Accredited by "NBA" & NAAC with A* Grade | Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & AMliatedto JNTUK, Kakinada) Pulladigunta (Vil), Vatticherukuru (Md), Prathipadu Road, Guntur -522017 A.P. 

AUTONOMOUS EXAMINATION SECTION 

I MCA I-Semester (MR24 REGULATION) 
I-MIDTERM EXAMINATIONS, NOVEMBER 2024 

TIME TABLE 

Course Code 

Circulation to: 

24MCA1T01 

24MCA1TO2 

24MCA1T03 

24MCA1T04 

24MCA1TO5 

(AUTC..0US) Pulladigunta, GUNTUR-522017 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

CONTROLLER CF EXAMINATIONS 
MALINEASHMAIAH 

1. MCA HoD 

2. CoE Office 

Data Structures (DS) 

Computer Organization (Co) 

Course Name 

Database Management Systems 
(DBMS) 

A4G COLLEGE 

Operating Systems (0S) 

Mathematical and Statistical 
Foundations (MSF) 

04.11.2024 

Principal 

Timings 

10:00 A.M 

12:00 Noon 

10:00 A.M 

12:00 Noon 

10:00 A.M 

12:00 Noon 

PRINCIPAL 

10:00 A.M 

12:00 Noon 

10:00 A.M 

12:00 Noon 

MALINENI LAKSHMAIAH 
WOMENS ENGIG COLLEGE 

(AUTONiOUS) 
Pulladicunta, GUI!TUR-522017 

All I Year I Sem MCA Students and the Faculty members concerned 
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