

MALINENI LAKSHMAIAH WOMEN'S ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

(Accredited by "NBA" & NAAC with A' Grade | Approved by AlCTE, New Delhi & Affiliatedto JNTUK, Kakinada)
Pulladigunta (Vil), Vatticherukuru (Md), Prathipadu Road, Guntur - 522 017 A.P.

AUTONOMOUS EXAMINATION SECTION

I MCA I-Semester (MR24 REGULATION) I-MIDTERM EXAMINATIONS, NOVEMBER 2024 TIME TABLE

04.11.2024

				04.11.2024
S. No.	Date (Day)	Course Code	Course Name	Timings
1	11.11.2024 (MONDAY)	24MCA1T01	Data Structures (DS)	10:00 A.M - 12:00 Noon
2	12.11.2024 (TUESDAY)	24MCA1T02	Computer Organization (CO)	10:00 A.M 12:00 Noon
3	13.11.2024 (WEDNESDAY)	24MCA1T03	Database Management Systems (DBMS)	10:00 A.M 12:00 Noon
4	14.11.2024 (THURSDAY)	24MCA1T04	Operating Systems (OS)	10:00 A.M 12:00 Noon
5	15.11.2024 (FRIDAY)	24MCA1T05	Mathematical and Statistical Foundations(MSF)	10:00 A.M 12:00 Noon

CoE

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
MALINEY HAKSHMAIAH
WOMEN'S EXAMINED FOR COLLEGE
(AUTCHOMOUS)
Pulladigunta, GUNTUR-522017

Copy to:

MCA HoD
 CoE Office

Circulation to:

All I Year I Sem MCA Students and the Faculty members concerned

Principal

PRINCIPAL
MALINENI LAKSHMAIAH
WOMEN'S ENGINEER MG COLLEGE
(AUTONOMOUS)
Pulladigunta, GUNTUR-522017